
Name of 
Students Class Activity Date of 

Quiz Result Organised by 

Taniya 
Bhawna 
Amisha 
Kajal 
Vishu 

B.Com. I 
B.Com. I 
B.Com. I 
B.Com. I 
B.Com. I 

State Level 
Online Quiz 
Competition

30.04.2020 

18/18 
18/18 
18/18 
18/18 
18/18 

Shaheed Udham Singh Govt. College, 
Matak Majri, Indri 

 


